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COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE*** 

 
RII50520 

DIPLOMA OF CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION 

DESIGN  

 

 

 
 

 
1.5 YEARS 

 
(63 STUDY WEEKS 

+ 15 WEEKS BREAKS 
BETWEEN STUDY PERIOD) 

 

8 TERMS 
 
 

 
 
 

$19,000 
 
 
 

 
$1,000 

 

02/02/2026 - 01/08/2027 
16/02/2026 - 15/08/2027 
02/03/2026 - 29/08/2027 
23/03/2026 - 19/09/2027 
27/04/2026 - 24/10/2027 
11/05/2026 - 07/11/2027 
06/07/2026 - 02/01/2028 

PLEASE CONTACT 
MKT TEAM 

 
PERTH 

DAY CLASSES 
MON & TUES or 

WED & THURS or  
THURS & FRI 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM + 
TRAINER LED E LEARNING 

 
EVENING CLASSES 

MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY 
05:00 PM - 10:15 PM 

+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

05/01/2026 - 04/07/2027 
02/02/2026 - 01/08/2027 
16/02/2026 - 15/08/2027 
02/03/2026 - 29/08/2027 
23/03/2026 - 19/09/2027 
27/04/2026 - 24/10/2027 
11/05/2026 - 07/11/2027 
06/07/2026 - 02/01/2028 

PLEASE CONTACT 
 MKT TEAM ADELAIDE 

DAY CLASSES 
THURS & FRI 

   08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
  + TRAINER LED E-

LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 

TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$1,000 (RESOURCES) 
+ $1,250 (TUITION) 

$250 $1,250 (TUITION) 12 x $1,375 
YEAR 12 OR EQUIVALENT 

18 YEARS OF AGE 
OR OVER 

IELTS 5.5 / PTE 42 
OVERALL OR EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $1,250 $16,500 $20,250 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 

CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 
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COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE*** 

2 YEARS PACKAGE  
 

RII50520 

DIPLOMA OF CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION 

DESIGN  

(78 WEEKS) 

+ 
RII60520 

ADVANCED DIPLOMA 
OF CIVIL 

CONSTRUCTION 
DESIGN 

(26 WEEKS) 

 
 

2 YEARS 
 
 

(80 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 24 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY PERIOD) 
 

8 TERMS 
 

 
 
 

$23,350 
 
 
 

 
$1,650 

 

 02/02/2026 - 30/01/2028 
16/02/2026 - 13/02/2028 
02/03/2026 - 27/02/2028 
23/03/2026 - 19/03/2028 
27/04/2026 - 23/04/2028 
11/05/2026 - 07/05/2028 
06/07/2026 - 02/07/2028 

PLEASE CONTACT  
MKT TEAM PERTH 

DAY CLASSES 
    MON & TUES or 

    WED & THURS or  
THURS & FRI 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
 + TRAINER LED E-LEARNING 

EVENING CLASSES 
MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY 

05:00 PM - 10:15 PM 
+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

05/01/2026 - 02/01/2028 
02/02/2026 - 30/01/2028 
16/02/2026 - 13/02/2028 
02/03/2026 - 27/02/2028 
23/03/2026 - 19/03/2028 
27/04/2026 - 23/04/2028 
11/05/2026 - 07/05/2028 
06/07/2026 - 02/07/2028 

PLEASE CONTACT  
MKT TEAM ADELAIDE 

DAY CLASSES 
THURS & FRI 

   08:30 AM -05:00 PM 
  + TRAINER LED E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN 

COE APPLICATION FEE 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
DIP. (1.5 years)  

START ADV. DIP.  
(6 Months)  

 
INSTALMENT ADV. DIP. 

 

TOTAL FEE 

$1,000 (RESOURCES) 
+ $1,250 (TUITION) 

$250  $1,250 (TUITION) 12 x $1,375 
$650 (RESOURSES) +  

$1,350 (TUITION) 
2 X $1,500 

$25,250 

$2,500 $1,250 $16,500 $2,000 $3,000 

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS ARE THE SAME AS THE FIRST COURSE OF THE PACKAGE 
 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 

CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 
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COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE*** 

 
RII60520 

ADVANCED DIPLOMA 
OF CIVIL 

CONSTRUCTION 
DESIGN 

 
 

2 YEARS 
 

(80 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 24 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY PERIOD) 
 

8 TERMS 
 
 

 
 

$22,500 
 
 
 

 
$2,000 

 
 

PLEASE CONTACT  
MKT TEAM 

PLEASE CONTACT  
MKT TEAM PERTH 

DAY CLASSES 
    MON & TUES or 

    WED & THURS or  
THURS & FRI 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
 + TRAINER LED E-LEARNING 

EVENING CLASSES 
MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY 

05:00 PM - 10:15 PM 
+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

PLEASE CONTACT  
MKT TEAM 

PLEASE CONTACT  
MKT TEAM ADELAIDE 

DAY CLASSES 
MON & TUES 

WED & THURS or 
THURS & FRI 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
+ TRAINER LED E-LEARNING 

EVENING CLASSES 
MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY 

05:00 PM - 10:00 PM 
+  TRAINER LED  

E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 

TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$2000 (RESOURCES) 
+ $250 (TUITION) 

$250 $2,000 (TUITION) 15 x $1,350 
YEAR 12 OR EQUIVALENT 

18 YEARS OF AGE 
OR OVER 

IELTS 5.5 / PTE 42 
OVERALL OR EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $2,000 $20,250 $24,750 

CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
 

 
SIT30821  

CERTIFICATE III IN 
COMMERCIAL 

COOKERY 

 
1 YEAR 

(40 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 12 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY 
PERIOD) 

4 TERMS 

 
 
 

 
$12,000 

 
 
 

 
$1,600 

 
 
 
         

06/04/2026 – 04/04/2027 
06/07/2026 – 04/07/2027 
05/10/2026 – 03/10/2027 

 
 
 

 
04/01/2027 – 02/01/2028 
05/04/2027 – 02/04/2028 
05/07/2027 – 02/07/2028 
04/10/2027 – 01/10/2028 

 
 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 

 
DAY CLASSES 

2 DAYS 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$650 (TUITION) 
+ $1,600 (RESOURCES) 

 
$250 

 
$2,830 (TUITION) 

 
3 x $2,840 

 

 
YEAR 10 OR EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS 

OF AGE OR 
OVER 

IELTS 5.0 / 
PTE 36 

OVERALL OR 
EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $2,830 $8,520 $13,850 

CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 

 

 
SIT40521 

CERTIFICATE IV IN 
KITCHEN 

MANAGEMENT 
 

(PATHWAY FROM KCBT'S 
SIT30821 CERTIFICATE III 

IN COMMERCIAL 
COOKERY) 

 
 
 
 

 
6 MONTHS 

 
(20 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 6 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY PERIOD) 

2 TERMS 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$5,500 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$300 

26/01/2026 – 26/07/2026 
09/02/2026 – 09/08/2026 
23/02/2026 – 23/08/2026 
09/03/2026 – 06/09/2026 
06/04/2026 – 04/10/2026 
20/04/2026 – 18/10/2026 
04/05/2026 – 01/11/2026 
11/05/2026 – 08/11/2026 
01/06/2026 – 29/11/2026 
06/07/2026 – 03/01/2027 
27/07/2026 – 24/01/2027 
10/08/2026 – 07/02/2027 
24/08/2026 – 21/02/2027 
07/09/2026 – 07/03/2027 
05/10/2026 – 04/04/2027 
19/10/2026 – 17/04/2027 
02/11/2026 – 02/05/2027 
09/11/2026 – 09/05/2027 
30/11/2026 – 30/05/2027 

04/01/2027 – 02/07/2027 
25/01/2027 – 23/07/2027 
08/02/2027 – 06/08/2027 
22/02/2027 – 20/08/2027 
05/04/2027 – 01/10/2027 
19/04/2027 – 15/10/2027 
03/05/2027 – 29/10/2027 
10/05/2027 – 05/11/2027 
31/05/2027 – 26/11/2027 
05/07/2027 – 31/12/2027 
26/07/2027 – 21/01/2028 
09/08/2027 – 04/02/2028 
23/08/2027 – 18/02/2028 
04/10/2027 – 01/04/2028 
18/10/2027 – 15/04/2028 
01/11/2027 – 29/04/2028 
08/11/2027 – 06/05/2028 
29/11/2027 – 27/05/2028 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 
 
 

 

 
DAY CLASSES 

2 DAYS 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$1,950 (TUITION) 
+ $300 (RESOURCES) 

 
$250 

 
$1,770 (TUITION) 

 
1 x $1,780 

 

 
YEAR 11 OR EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS 

OF AGE OR 
OVER 

 
IELTS 5.0 / 

PTE 36 
OVERALL OR 
EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $1,770 $1,780 $6,050 

 
*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 



7  

CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
SIT50422 

DIPLOMA OF 
HOSPITALITY 

MANAGEMENT 

(PATHWAY FROM KCBT'S 
SIT40521 CERTIFICATE IV IN 
KITCHEN MANAGEMENT) 

 
6 MONTHS 

(20 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 6 WEEKS BREAKS 
BETWEEN STUDY 

PERIOD) 

2 TERMS 

 
 
 

 
$5,500 

 
 
 

 
$250 

 

02/02/2026 – 02/08/2026 
02/03/2026 – 30/08/2026 
20/04/2026 – 18/10/2026 
18/05/2026 – 15/11/2026 
06/07/2026 – 03/01/2026 
03/08/2026 – 31/01/2026 
31/08/2026 – 28/02/2026 
19/10/2026 – 18/04/2026 
16/11/2026 – 16/05/2026 

04/01/2027 – 04/07/2027 
01/02/2027 – 01/08/2027 
01/03/2027 – 29/08/2027 
19/04/2027 – 17/10/2027 
17/05/2027 – 14/11/2027 
05/07/2027 – 02/01/2028 
02/08/2027 – 30/01/2028 
30/08/2027 – 27/02/2028 
18/10/2027 – 16/04/2028 
15/11/2027 – 14/05/2028 

 
 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 
 
 

DAY CLASSES 
2 DAYS 

08:30 AM – 05:00 PM 
+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE 
APPLICATION 

FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$2,000 (TUITION) 
+ $250 (RESOURCES) 

 
$250 

$1,750 
(TUITION) 

 
1 x $1,750 

 

 
YEAR 12 OR EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS 

OF AGE OR 
OVER 

IELTS 5.5 / 
PTE 42 

OVERALL OR 
EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $1,750 $1,750 $6,000 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 



8  

CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
 

 
SIT60322 

ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF 
HOSPITALITY 

MANAGEMENT 

(PATHWAY FROM KCBT'S 
SIT50422 

DIPLOMA OF HOSPITALITY 
MANAGEMENT) 

 
 
 

 
6 MONTHS 

(20 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 6 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY PERIOD) 

2 TERMS 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$4,250 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$500 

 
09/02/2026 – 09/08/2026 
23/02/2026 – 23/08/2026 
06/04/2026 – 04/10/2026 
20/04/2026 – 18/10/2026 
11/05/2026 – 08/11/2026 
25/05/2026 – 22/11/2026 
06/07/2026 – 03/01/2027 
10/08/2026 – 07/02/2027 
24/08/2026 – 21/02/2027 
05/10/2026 – 04/04/2027 
19/10/2026 – 18/04/2027 
09/11/2026 – 09/05/2027 
23/11/2026 – 23/05/2027 

 

 

04/01/2027 – 04/07/2027 
08/02/2027 – 08/08/2027 
22/02/2027 – 22/08/2027 
05/04/2027 – 03/10/2027 
19/04/2027 – 17/10/2027 
10/05/2027 – 07/11/2027 
24/05/2027 – 21/11/2027 
05/07/2027 – 02/01/2028 
09/08/2027 – 06/02/2028 
23/08/2027 – 20/02/2028 
04/10/2027 – 02/04/2028 
18/10/2027 – 16/04/2028 
08/11/2027 – 07/05/2028 
22/11/2027 – 21/05/2028 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 
 
 

 
DAY CLASSES 

2 DAYS 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$1,750 (TUITION) 
+ $500 (RESOURCES) 

 
$250 

 
$1250 (TUITION) 

 
1 x $1,250 YEAR 12 OR EQUIVALENT. 

COMPLETED SIT30821 + 
SIT40521 + SIT50422 OR 

EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS 

OF AGE OR 
OVER 

IELTS 5.5 / 
PTE 42 

OVERALL OR 
EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $1,250 $1,250 $5,000 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PACKAGE 1 DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES SAVINGS INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
SIT40521 

CERTIFICATE IV IN 
KITCHEN 

MANAGEMENT (78 
WEEKS) 

+ 
SIT50422 

DIPLOMA OF 
HOSPITALITY 

MANAGEMENT 

 
 
 

 
2 YEARS 

PACKAGE 

(104 WEEKS) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$20,000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$1,650 

 
 
 
 

 
$3,500 

LESS THAN 
STANDALONE 

COURSES 

 
26/01/2026 – 23/01/2028 
09/02/2026 – 06/02/2028 
23/02/2026 – 20/02/2028 
06/04/2026 – 02/04/2028 
20/04/2026 – 16/04/2028 
04/05/2026 – 30/04/2028 
11/05/2026 – 07/05/2028 
01/06/2026 – 28/05/2028 
06/07/2026 – 02/07/2028 
27/07/2026 – 23/07/2028 
10/08/2026 – 06/08/2028 
24/08/2026 – 20/08/2028 
05/10/2026 – 01/10/2028 
19/10/2026 – 15/10/2028 
02/11/2026 – 29/10/2028 
09/11/2026 – 05/11/2028 
30/11/2026 – 26/11/2028 

 
 

 
04/01/2027 – 31/12/2028 
25/01/2027 – 21/01/2029 
08/02/2027 – 04/02/2029 
22/02/2027 – 18/02/2029 
05/04/2027 – 01/04/2029 
19/04/2027 – 15/04/2029 
03/05/2027 – 29/04/2029 
10/05/2027 – 06/05/2029 
31/05/2027 – 27/05/2029 
05/07/2027 – 01/07/2029 
26/07/2027 – 22/07/2029 
09/08/2027 – 05/08/2029 
23/08/2027 – 19/08/2029 
04/10/2027 – 30/09/2029 
18/10/2027 – 14/10/2029 
01/11/2027 – 28/10/2029 
08/11/2027 – 04/11/2029 
29/11/2027 – 25/11/2029 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 
 
 

 
DAY 

CLASSES 2 
DAYS 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
+ TRAINER 

LED E-
LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN 

COE + APPLICATION 
FEE* 

INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
CERT. IV (1 Year) 

START CERT. IV 
(6 Months) 

INSTALMENTS 
(6 Months) 

START DIPLOMA 
INSTALMENTS 

DIPLOMA 
TOTAL 

$1,150 (TUITION) 
+ 1,100 (RESOURCES) 
+ $250 (APPLICATION) 

 
$2,250 (TUITION) 

 
3 x $2,200 

$2,500 (TUITION) + $300 
(RESOURCES) 

 
1 x $2,500 

$2,500 (TUITION) + 
$250 (RESOURCES) 

 
1 x $2,500 

 

 
$21,900 

$2,500 $2,250 $6,600 $2,800 $2,500 $2,750 $2,500 

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS ARE THE SAME AS THE FIRST COURSE OF THE PACKAGE.    

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PACKAGE 2 DURATION 
TUITION 

FEES 
RESOURCE 

FEES 
SAVINGS INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
SIT40521 

CERTIFICATE IV IN KITCHEN 
MANAGEMENT (78 WEEKS) 

+ 
SIT50422 

DIPLOMA OF HOSPITALITY 
MANAGEMENT 

+ 
SIT60322 

ADV. DIP. OF HOSPITALITY 
MANAGEMENT 

 
 
 

 
2.5 YEARS 
PACKAGE 

(130 WEEKS) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$24,250 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$2,150 

 
 
 
 

 
$3,500 

LESS THAN 
STANDALONE 

COURSES 

26/01/2026 – 23/07/2028 
09/02/2026 – 06/08/2028 
23/02/2026 – 20/08/2028 
06/04/2026 – 01/10/2028 
20/04/2026 – 15/10/2028 
04/05/2026 – 29/10/2028 
11/05/2026 – 05/11/2028 
01/06/2026 – 26/11/2028 
06/07/2026 – 31/12/2028 
27/07/2026 – 21/01/2029 
10/08/2026 – 04/02/2029 
24/08/2026 – 18/02/2029 
05/10/2026 – 01/04/2029 
19/10/2026 – 15/04/2029 
02/11/2026 – 29/04/2029 
09/11/2026 – 06/05/2029 
30/11/2026 – 27/05/2029 

 

04/01/2027 – 01/07/2029 
25/01/2027 – 22/07/2029 
08/02/2027 – 05/08/2029 
22/02/2027 – 19/08/2029 
05/04/2027 – 30/09/2029 
19/04/2027 – 14/10/2029 
03/05/2027 – 28/10/2029 
10/05/2027 – 04/11/2029 
31/05/2027 – 25/11/2029 
05/07/2027 – 30/12/2029 
26/07/2027 – 20/01/2030 
09/08/2027 – 03/02/2030 
23/08/2027 – 17/02/2030 
04/10/2027 – 31/03/2030 
18/10/2027 – 14/04/2030 
01/11/2027 – 28/04/2030 
08/11/2027 – 05/05/2030 
29/11/2027 – 26/05/2030 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PERTH 

 
 
 

 
DAY CLASSES 

2 DAYS 
08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN 

COE + APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
CERT. IV (1 Year) 

START CERT. IV 
(6 Months) 

INSTALMENTS 
(6 Months) 

START DIPLOMA 
INSTALMENTS 

DIPLOMA 
START 

ADV. DIPLOMA 
INSTALMENTS 
ADV. DIPLOMA 

TOTAL 

$1,150 (TUITION) 
+ 1,100 (RESOURCES) 
+ $250 (APPLICATION) 

$2,250 
(TUITION) 

 
3 x $2,200 

$2,500 (TUITION) 
+ $300 

(RESOURCES) 

 
1 x $2,500 

$2,500 (TUITION) 
+ $250 

(RESOURCES) 

 
1 x $2,500 

$2,125 (TUITION) 
+ $500 

(RESOURCES) 

 
1 x $2,125 

 

 
$26,650 

$2,500 $2,250 $6,600 $2,800 $2,500 $2,750 $2,500 $2,625 $2,125 

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS ARE THE SAME AS THE FIRST COURSE OF THE PACKAGE.  

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 

 
10904NAT 

DIPLOMA OF 
SOCIAL MEDIA 
MARKETING 

 

 
1 YEAR 

 
(40 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 12 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY 
PERIOD) 

4 TERMS 

 
 
 
 

 
$6,500 

 
 
 
 

 
$500 

 
02/02/2026 – 31/01/2027 
09/03/2026 – 07/03/2027 
04/05/2026 – 02/05/2027 
08/06/2026 – 06/06/2027 
03/08/2026 – 01/08/2027 
07/09/2026 – 05/09/2027 
02/11/2026 – 31/10/2027 
30/11/2026 – 28/11/2027 

 
 

 
11/01/2027 – 09/01/2028 
01/02/2027 – 30/01/2028 
08/03/2027 – 05/03/2028 
03/05/2027 – 30/04/2028 
07/06/2027 – 04/06/2028 
02/08/2027 – 30/07/2028 
06/09/2027 – 03/09/2028 
01/11/2027 – 29/10/2028 
29/11/2027 – 26/11/2028 

 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 
 

 
DAY CLASSES 

MONDAY AND TUESDAY 
08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$1,750 (TUITION) 
+ $500 (RESOURCES) 

 
$250 

$1,180 
(TUITION) 

 
3 x $1,190 

 

 
YEAR 12 OR 
EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS OF 

AGE OR OVER 

 
IELTS 5.5 / 

PTE 42 
OVERALL OR 
EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $1,180 $3,570 $7,250 

 
*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
 

 
BSB50820 

DIPLOMA OF 
PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT 

 
 

 
6 MONTHS 

 
(24 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 2 WEEKS BREAKS 
BETWEEN STUDY 

PERIOD) 

2 TERMS 

 
 
 
 

 
$5,000 

 
 
 
 

 
$250 

 
02/02/2026 – 02/08/2026 
02/03/2026 – 30/08/2026 
30/03/2026 – 27/09/2026 
27/04/2026 – 25/10/2026 
25/05/2026 – 22/11/2026 
08/06/2026 – 06/12/2026 
20/07/2026 – 17/01/2027 
03/08/2026 – 31/01/2027 
14/09/2026 – 14/03/2027 
12/10/2026 – 11/04/2027 
09/11/2026 – 09/05/2027 
07/12/2026 – 06/06/2027 

 
04/01/2027 – 04/07/2027 
01/02/2027 – 01/08/2027 
01/03/2027 – 29/08/2027 
29/03/2027 – 26/09/2027 
26/04/2027 – 24/10/2027 
24/05/2027 – 21/11/2027 
07/06/2027 – 05/12/2027 
02/08/2027 – 30/01/2028 
13/09/2027 – 12/03/2028 
11/10/2027 – 09/04/2028 
08/11/2027 – 07/05/2028 
06/12/2027 – 04/06/2028 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 
 
 
              DAY CLASSES 
              WEDNESDAY  

            AND        
              THURSDAY 

         08:30 AM - 06:00 PM 
             + TRAINER LED 

            E-LEARNING 

 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$2,000 (TUITION) 
+ $250 (RESOURCES) 

 
$250 

$1,500 
(TUITION) 

 
1 x $1,500 

 

 
YEAR 12 OR EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS 
OF AGE 

OR OVER 

 
IELTS 5.5 / 

PTE 42 
OVERALL OR EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $1,500 $1,500 $5,500 

 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
 
 
 

 
BSB50120 

DIPLOMA OF 
BUSINESS 

 

 

 

1 YEAR 

(40 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 12 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY 
PERIOD) 

4 TERMS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
$6,500 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
$500 

 
09/02/2026 – 07/02/2027 
02/03/2026 – 28/02/2027 
23/03/2026 – 21/03/2027 
20/04/2026 – 18/04/2027 
01/06/2026 – 30/05/2027 
29/06/2026 – 27/06/2027 
20/07/2026 – 18/07/2027 
31/08/2026 – 29/08/2027 
21/09/2026 – 19/09/2027 
19/10/2026 – 17/10/2027 
09/11/2026 – 07/11/2027 

 
11/01/2027 – 09/01/2028 
08/02/2027 – 06/02/2028 
01/03/2027 – 27/02/2028 
22/03/2027 – 19/03/2028 
19/04/2027 – 16/04/2028 
31/05/2027 – 28/05/2028 
28/06/2027 – 25/06/2028 
19/07/2027 – 16/07/2028 
30/08/2027 – 27/08/2028 
20/09/2027 – 17/09/2028 
18/10/2027 – 15/10/2028 
29/11/2027 – 26/11/2028 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PERTH 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DAY CLASSES 
MONDAY AND TUESDAY 

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 
+ TRAINER LED 

E-LEARNING 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

$1,750 (TUITION) 
+ 500 (RESOURCES) 

 
$250 

 
$1,180 (TUITION) 

 
3 x $1,190 

 

 
YEAR 12 OR EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS 

OF AGE OR 
OVER 

 
IELTS 5.5 / 

PTE 42 
OVERALL OR 
EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $1,180 $3,570 $7,250 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES 2026 INTAKE DATES 2027 CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 

 

BSB80120 

GRADUATE 
DIPLOMA OF 

MANAGEMENT 
(LEARNING) 

 

 

1 YEAR 
 

(40 STUDY WEEKS 
+ 12 WEEKS BREAKS 

BETWEEN STUDY PERIOD) 

4 TERMS 

 

 

$10,000 

 

 
 
 
 

$1,000 

 
 
 

16/02/2026 – 14/02/2027 
13/04/2026 – 11/04/2027 

18/05/2026 – 16/05/2027 
13/07/2026 – 11/07/2027 
17/08/2026 – 15/08/2027 
12/10/2026 – 10/10/2027 
16/11/2026 – 14/11/2027 

 

 
 
 

11/01/2027 – 09/01/2028 
15/02/2027 – 13/02/2028 
12/04/2027 – 09/04/2028 
17/05/2027 – 14/05/2028 
12/07/2027 – 09/07/2028 
16/08/2027 – 13/08/2028 
11/10/2027 – 08/10/2028 
15/11/2027 – 12/11/2028 

 
 
 
 
 

PERTH 
 
 

 
 
    
 
 DAY CLASSES 
 
WEDNESDAY AND 

THURSDAY 
08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

+ TRAINER LED 
E-LEARNING 

 
 
 

ADELAIDE 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* 
INTAKE DATE 
INSTALMENT 

INSTALMENTS 
 

 
TOTAL FEES 

ACADEMIC AGE ENGLISH 

 
$1,000 (RESOURCES) 
+ $1,250 (TUITION) 

 
$250 

$2,180 
(TUITION) 

 
3 x $2,190 

COMPLETION OF A 
RECOGNIZED DEGREE OR 
DIPLOMA OR ADVANCED 

DIPLOMA OR EQUIVALENT 

 
18 YEARS OF 

AGE OR 
OVER 

 
IELTS 6.0 / 

PTE 50 
OVERALL OR EQUIVALENT 

$2,500 $2,180 $6,570 $11,250 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 



15  

CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 
 
 
 

 

COURSE DURATION TUITION FEES RESOURCE FEES INTAKE DATES CAMPUS TIMETABLE 

 
PTE PREPARATION 

(PEARSON TEST OF ENGLISH) 
CRICOS: 097482G 

 

 
MINIMUM 

ENROLMENT: 

16 WEEKS FOR 

A STAND-ALONE 

COURSE 

 
 

 

 
$200 

PER WEEK 

 
 

 

$20 

PER WEEK 

 
 

 
EVERY MONDAY 

(IN THE EVENT OF PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY, THE COURSE 

WILL START ON TUESDAY) 

 
 
 
 

PERTH 
 

 
 

 

 

DAY CLASSES 

MONDAY AND TUESDAY 

08:00 AM - 04:30 PM 

+ WEDNESDAY 

8:00 AM – 1:15 PM  
GENERAL ENGLISH 

CRICOS:097476F/097477E/097478D 

PAYMENT PLAN ENTRY REQUIREMENTS 

COE APPLICATION FEE* INSTALMENTS AGE ENGLISH 

 
$2,250 (TUITION) 

 
$250 

▪ 4-12 WEEKS – 1 INSTALMENT 

▪ 13-19 WEEKS – 2 INSTALMENTS 

▪ 20-30 WEEKS – 3 INSTALMENTS 

▪ 31-40 WEEKS – 4 INSTALMENTS 

▪ 41+ WEEKS – 5 INSTALMENTS 

 

 
18 YEARS OF AGE OR 

OVER 

 
PLACEMENT TEST OR 

RECOGNISED ENGLISH TEST SCORE 

(E.G., IELTS, PTE, FCE, CAE OR TOEFL) 

$2,500 

*ONE-OFF FEE NON-REFUNDABLE **Terms and Conditions Apply. *** TIMETABLE IS SUBJECT TO KCBT AVAILABILITY. 
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CRICOS: 03425F RTO: 41183 I VER 12.01.2026 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

CONTACTS 

ADELAIDE CAMPUS PERTH CAMPUS 

LEVEL 3, 38 CURRIE STREET,   
ADELAIDE SA 5000 

LEVEL 7, 251 ADELAIDE 

TERRACE, PERTH WA 6000 

PHONE NUMBER: 

+61 (8) 7200 3422 

PHONE NUMBER: 

+61 (8) 9221 1261 

GENERAL AND OTHER ENQUIRES 

ENROLMENT ENQUIRIES: 

ENROLMENT@KCBT.EDU.AU 

 
FEES/REFUNDS & COURSE CHANGES: 

ADMIN@KCBT.EDU.AU 

 

MARKETING CONTACT 

 
 

 
PERTH 

MARCUS AQUILINO 

MARCUS.AQUILINO@KCBT.EDU.AU 

0431 747 994 

AURELIE DUVAL 

AURELIE.DUVAL@KCBT.EDU.AU 

0410 887 121 

 
           ADELAIDE 

MARCIO FREITAS 

MARCIO.FREITAS@KCBT.EDU.AU 

0414 127 121 

 
            GENERAL 

 
MARKETING@KCBT.EDU.AU 

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

THIS PRICE LIST IS APPLICABLE UNTIL 31 MARCH 2026 

STUDENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR DEVICES, FOR EXAMPLE, A LAPTOP OR A TABLET TO CLASS. (BYOD POLICY– BRING YOUR OWN DEVICE). 

IF CREDIT TRANSFER IS APPLICABLE AT THE ENROLMENT STAGE, COURSE PACKAGE BENEFIT WILL BE GIVEN ON THE HIGHER VALUE – UNIT(S) FEES OR PACKAGE DISCOUNT. 

KCBT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND TIMETABLES – STUDENTS WILL BE NOTIFIED VIA EMAIL. 

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN AUSTRALIAN DOLLARS. 

WHEN MONDAY IS A PUBLIC HOLIDAY, COURSES WILL START ON TUESDAY. 

THIS PRICE LIST SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH KCBT REFUND POLICY, KCBT STUDENT ENROLMENT AND SELECTION POLICY AND PROCEDURE, STUDENT BYOD POLICY, AND FEE AND CHARGES POLICY AND 

PROCEDURE. 

RECOGNITION OF PRIOR LEARNING (RPL) CHARGES - $2,000 

CREDIT TRANSFER (CT) - FREE OF CHARGE, IF APPLIED AT THE TIME OF ENROLMENT. CHARGES APPLY IF CT IS APPLIED AFTER COURSE COMMENCEMENT. 

mailto:ENROLMENT@KCBT.EDU.AU
mailto:ADMIN@KCBT.EDU.AU
mailto:MARCUS.AQUILINO@KCBT.EDU.AU
mailto:MARCIO.FREITAS@KCBT.EDU.AU
mailto:MARKETING@KCBT.EDU.AU

